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Chisel & Punch
Merchandiser 18pc
Part No. 0078

Contents Description Qty | Contents Description Qty

450 002C Pin Punch 150 x 2mm 3 310150C Flat Cold Chisel 150 x 18mm 3
450 003C Pin Punch 150 x 3mm 3 310200C Flat Cold Chisel 200 x 24mm 3
450 004C Pin Punch 150 x 4mm 3 310250C Flat Cold Chisel 250 x 25mm 3

"f/:, Sykes-Pickavant.

: Tooks 1o lass a litetiese

:/f Sykes-Pickavant.

Led Light Merchandiser
12 Piece Part No. SPM001

@ Suitable for professional and DIY users

@ All LED lights are made from high impact ABS
plastic housings with an impact resistant lens

® Rechargeable Li-ion battery via the supplied USB charging lead

@ Each LED light is supplied in retail friendly hang sell packaging

Contents Description Qty EACH
300600 LED Pocket Pen Light 4 s 49900
300601 LED Work Light 4

300602 LED Slimline Worklight 4

TradeSmart

INDUSTRIAL GROUP

MATSON

Matson 12V Lithium EACH

Jump Starter 10000mAh
Part No. MA10000

@ Automatic reverse polarity
and short circuit protection,
reverse charge protection,
over temp protection, cell
balancing and audible alarms.

@ Battery Capacity: 10,000mAh

@ Wireless phone charger

Knipex Bonus Pack rart no: kePoss

@ Limited edition Knipex bonus pack KBP065

® 0020 11 S Power Pack with two FREE EACH
Knipex 1000V VDE Screwdrivers

o Made in Germany

- Length
T e S
002011S Power Pack

0202200 High Leverage Combination Plier 200 1
7402200 High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 200 1

8702250 Cobra® Waterpump Plier 250 1
BONUS Screwdrivers

982402  Phillips Screwdriver PH2 212 1
982055  Slotted Screwdriver 5.5mm 232 1

<> =
KNIPEX TubiX® Pipe cutters

Part No. 903102

@ QuickLock single-handed quick adjustment: independent holding and clamping on the tube

Easy one-handed pushing for quick adjustment to different tube sizes

Comfortable: easy cutting due to high-quality needle bearings in the cutting wheel and guide rolls
Cuts pipes from @ 6 - 35 mm (1/4" - 1 3/8") with wall thickness up to 2 mm

°
°
°
o With precision-ground deburring tool, easy to remove




Popular Knipex products now
available in bulk buy packs (| M

@ Save 5% when buying in bulk! T
@ Supplied in a Knipex Parts Box !E . I -
@ Shelf ready or for safe and secure storage - B
@ All products are supplied carded, perfect for
any instore retail display
-

OVER 10%.

Starter Merchandiser Starter Mer_chandiser
Standard Grip 15pc  Part No: 0084 Comfort Grip 15p¢  part no: 0085

Part No.  Description Lengthmm  Qty Part No.  Description L?]l:g]th Qty
0201200 High Lev Combination Pliers 200 3 0202200 High Lev Combination Pliers 200 3
0821145 Needle Nose Combination Pliers 145 3 0822145 Needle Nose Combination Pliers 145 3
2611200 Long Nose Plier 200 3 2612200 Long Nose Plier 200 3
74 01200 High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 200 3 74 02200 High Leverage Diagonal Cutter 200 8
8701250 Cobra® Multigrip Plier 250 3 8702250 Cobra® Multigrip Plier 250 3
Dimensions: 480 (w) x 200 (d) x 350mm (h) Dimensions: 480 (w) x 200 (d) x 350mm (h)

';-l'- i BENIPER Oty - Mads in Termany @ ! .-_. IR Cluality -~ Mads in Grermaay 4@} 5
wm i s e e i o

FRRE AR

Combination Pliers - Standard & High Leverage

0201200-18 0201200 18

Internal Circlip Plier Merchandiser External Circlip Plier Merchandiser

Part No: 0032 Part No: 0033

EACH Size of :
ik Length " Size of bore Length

ssuzss PartNo.  Description Style z;,r;m) (mg]) aty PartNo. Description Style 'O AT aty
2611200-18 26 11 200 18 4411 J2 Internal straight 19-60 180 3 46 11 A1 External Straight 10-25 140 3
= 4411J3  Internal straight  40-100 225 3 4611 A2 External  Straight  19-60 180 3
4421011 Intemal  90°bent 12-25 130 3 4621 A11 External  90°bent 10-25 125 3
4421321 Intemal  90°bent 19-60 170 3 4621 A21 External  90° bent 19-60 170 3
4421J31 Internal  90°bent 40-100 215 3 4621A31 External  90°bent 40-100 200 3

7101200-18 7101200 18

Diagonal Cutters

EACH

E‘

7401200-18 7401200 18

1000V VDE Screwdriver
Merchandiser 20pc  part no: 0051

:—'ﬂiﬂ I=
CEN [T s _aty

EACH 982030 1000V Slotted Screwdriver 3 x 100 5
982055 1000V Slotted Screwdriver 5.5 x 100 5

5

5

8701250-18 8701250 18 982401 1000V Phillips Screwdriver PH1
K 982402 1000V Phillips Screwdriver PH2

Dimensions: 480 (w) x 200 (d) x 300mm (h)

EACH

End Nipper Twin Packs
Part No. 6801VP
@ Great value Knipex End Nipper Twin packs

@ 6801200B & 68012808 End Nips - uncarded
o Made in Germany
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Master Chisel
& Punch Floor

Stand

Part No. 0080

@ (Quality powder coated

merchandiser with hooks
@ Includes popular chisels,

punches and sets

@ Dimensions: 460mm (w) x
2060mm (h) x 390mm (d)

$1079

EACH

3]

R

Part No.
310 125C
310 150C
310 175C
310 200C
310 250C
310 300C
366 250C
380 240C
385 060C
385 070C
430 100C
430 120C
431 120C
4321200
434 150C
435 150C
430 230
430 231
440 002C
440 003C
440 004C
440 005C
440 006C
440 008C
450 002C
450 003C
450 004C
450 005C
450 006C
450 008C
421 001
425 154
RCC3
RCP11
RENO1
RENO3
RTP8

Description

Flat Cold Chisel 125x18
Flat Cold Chisel 150x 18
Flat Cold Chisel 175x 21
Flat Cold Chisel 200 x 24
Flat Cold Chisel 250 x 25
Flat Cold Chisel 300 x 26
Electrician’s Slitting Chisel 250 x 33
Slitting Chisel 240 x 26
Jointing Chisel 250 x 60
Jointing Chisel 250x 70
Centre Punch 100x 3
Centre Punch 120x 4
Centre Punch 120x5
Centre Punch 120x 5
Centre Punch 150 x 6
Centre Punch 150 x 6
Automatic Centre Punch ~ 125x 14
Automatic Centre Punch 130x 17
Taper Punch 120 x 2
Taper Punch 120x 3
Taper Punch 120 x 4
Taper Punch 120 x 5
Taper Punch 120x 6
Taper Punch 120x 8
Parallel Pin Punch 150 x 2
Parallel Pin Punch 150 x 3
Parallel Pin Punch 150 x 4
Parallel Pin Punch 150 x 5
Parallel Pin Punch 150 x 6
Parallel Pin Punch 150x 8

Essential Tool Set 6 Pc

Parallel Pin Punch XXL Set 5 Pc

Flat Cold Chisel Set 3 Pc

Chisel, Pin & Taper Punch Tool 11 Pc
Centre & Parallel Pin Punch Set 8 Pc
Chisel, Pin & Centre Punch Set 8 Pc

Taper & Parallel Pin Punch Set 8 Pc

Sizemm Qty

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Centre Punch 30 piece

Part No. 0045

Part No.

430 100C
430 120C
431 120C
432 120C
434 150C
435 150C

Size: 290mm (w) x 220mm (h) x 150mm (d)

Description

Centre Punch
Centre Punch
Centre Punch
Centre Punch
Centre Punch
Centre Punch

Parallel Pin Punch 30 piece
Part No. 0047

Size mm Qty EACH Part No.  Description Size mm Qty
100x 3 5 450 002C Parallel Pin Punch 150 x 2

120x 4 5 450 003C Parallel Pin Punch 150x3 5
120x5 5 450 004C Parallel Pin Punch 150x4 5
120x5 5 450 005C Parallel Pin Punch 150x5 5
150 x 6 5 450 006C Parallel Pin Punch 150x6 5
150 x 6 5 450 008C Parallel Pin Punch 150x8 5

Size: 290mm (w) x 220mm (h) x 150mm (d)

EACH

s |$169"

| / /A RENNSTEIG

/A RENNSTEIG :
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Chisel & Punches 18 piece

Part No. 0079

Part No.  Description Size mm Qty EACH

450 002C Parallel Pin Punch 150 x 2 3 szssno
450 003C Parallel Pin Punch 150 x 3 3

450 004C Parallel Pin Punch 150 x 4 3

310150C Flat Cold Chisel ~ 150x18 3

310200C Flat Cold Chisel ~ 200x24 3

310250C Flat Cold Chisel ~ 250x25 3

Size: 290mm (w) x 320mm (h) x 150mm (d)

| A RENNSTEIG :

Chisel 18 piece -
Part No. 0046

Part No. EACH

380 240C
310 150C
310 175C
310 200C

Description
Slitting Chisel
Flat Cold Chisel
Flat Cold Chisel
Flat Cold Chisel
310250C Flat Cold Chisel 250 x 25
310 300C Flat Cold Chisel 300 x 26

Size: 290mm (w) x 370mm (h) x 150mm (d)

Size mm Qty
240 x 26
150x 18
175x 21
200 x 24

W W W W w w



@\ Sykes-Pickavant.

Pu“er ”.(pﬁykus-i‘[{kaunl
Merchandiser
8 Pc

EACH

$999°0

Contents Description Qty
086000  Thin Jaw Twin Leg Puller 2
082705 Twin & Triple Leg Puller Kit 2
150000 1500 Series Hydraulic Ram 8 Tonne 2
152400  Twin Leg Hydraulic Puller 8 Tonne 2

Thread File =, Sykes-Pickavant
Merchandiser 14 p¢ Toots 1o lut 3 Meime

Part No. SPM003

Contents Description A . \ -
015600  Thread File - BSW/BSF ol | | T
015601  Thread File - SAE/UNz '

015602  Thread File - METRIC
015603  Thread File - BSP
015605 Thread File Set 4 Pc

Motorq Professional

NEW Soft feel ergonomic handle

Large easy to read dual scale

Rapid push/pull torque adjustment knob
Completely sealed internal mechanism
NEW TimeStrip re-calibration indicator
Push-thru ratchet head

Supplied with calibration certificate

PRICED FROM...

800060  3/8" 10-50
800200 1/2"
800399  3/4"

7.5-37.5 335
40-200 30-150 470
80-400 60-300 686

$175.00
$205.00
$375.00

High Tensile
Red Jaw 10pc
Part No. HBCM07

Part No. Length
HITNBCO350H 350mm 1
HITNBCO450H 450mm 1
HITNBCOBOOH 600mm
HITNBCO750H  750mm
HITNBCO900H 900mm
HITNBC1050H 1050mm

EACH

$899%

Hand Tool Merchandiser -
Wall Mounted 22 Piece Part No. HBCM12 $49900

Part No.

Description aty Bl

HITSCG20  Cable Cutter 210mm 3

HITSG30  Cable Cutter 240mm 3
HITPG200 Hand Pocket Cutter 3
HITPE200 End Pocket Cutter 3
HITPH200 Wire Pocket Cutter 3
HITHWC06 Hand Wire Rope Cutter 3
HITSS200 Steel Strap Cutter 2
HITHROO1 Hand Riveter 2

Pipe Wrench
Merchandisers
Part No. HBCM10

by
‘"-l!;'% \ |

EACH

$649"

Concretor Mix
Merchandiser High Tensile
Part No. HBCMO05

HITALP250S 250mm 0.45kg 1
HITALP300S 300mm 0.57kg 1
HITALP350S 350mm 0.80kg 2
HITALP450S 450mm 1.23kg 2

2

Part No Length Soft Hard High

mm  Metal Metal Tensile Qty
HITNBCO600H 600
HITNBCO750H 750
HITNBCO900H 900
HITNBC1050H 1050

EACH

$699"

10mm 8mm 7mm 1
13mm 9mm 8mm 2
16mm 10mm 9mm 2
19mm 11mm 10mm 1

HITALP600S 600mm 2.17kg
HITALP900S 900mm 4.20kg

—_




___FAMOUS __ _
TOLEDO

Line Part No. Product Description
1 224040 Mech Puller Set 2&3 Leg 4in/100mm
245464 Pilot Bearing Puller 3 Jaws
254230 Harmonic Balancer Puller Set 46pc
301003 Brush Set 3pc
301004 Parts Cleaning Brush
301006 Magnetic S/S Tray (150mm)
301007 Gasket Scraper

FAMOUS
To L E D O 301009 Stethoscope
301014 Telescopic Magnetic Pick Up Tool

EXCELLENCE BY DESIGN 10 301016 Telescopic Inspection Mirror

11 301017 Flexible Magnetic Pick Up Tool

12 301022 Hose Crimping Tool Small 150mm
13 301032 Mini Tube Cutter 3-15mm

14 301042 0il Seal Remover

15 301043 Pick & Hook Set Minature 4pc

16 301060 A/C & Fuel Line Disconnect Set
17 301075 Screw Extractor Set 6pc

18 301083 Pry Bar Set 4pc

19 301098 Torque Wrench 3/8in Dr

20 301099 Torque Wrench 1/2in Dr

21 301151 Hose Remover Set 2pc

22 301155 Feeler Gauge 38 Blade Met/Imp
23 301156 Feeler Gauge 22 Blade Met/Imp
24 301164 Windscreen Washer Needle

25 301276 Gas Strut Support Tool

26 301297 0il Seal Pick Set 2pc

27 301596 Socket Holding Rail 1/2in

28 301597 Socket Holding Rail 3/8in

29 301608 Pin Punch Set 6pc

30 301923 Rubber Hose Pipe Cutter

31 302014 Computer Safe Circuit Tester Led
32 302144 Heavy Duty Circuit Tester 6/12/24
33 302147 Battery & Alternator Tester

34 302154 Memory Retainer Power Supply
35 302167 Hd Spark Plug Firing Tester

36 302225 Spark Plug Socket 14mm Bi-Hex
37 304192 Valve Lapper 16/21/28/35mm 2pc
38 304198 Petrol Engine Comptester Kit

39 305021 Qil Filter Remover 3-Jaw 60-125mm
40 305152 Fluid Change Syringe 0.21/0.211qt
M 305153 Pressure Sprayer Pump Action 11
42 305204 0il Filter Remover Swivel 73-85mm
43 305205 Qil Filter Remover Swivel 85-95mm
44 305211 Qil Filter Remover Nylon Strap

45 305259 0il Can 500mI Lever Type

46 305264 0il Measure 51 With Flex Spout

47 305382 Qil Drain Pan 14l

48 307002 Fuel Disconnect Tool Set

49 307221 Fuel Line Quick Disconnect Tool
50 308240 Radiator Fin Straightener

51 309035 Tyre Lever 600mm

52 310005 Brake Bleeder/Fluid Extractor 11
53 310020 Disc Brake & Tyre Depth Gauge
54 310261 One-Man Brake Bleeder Kit

55 310265 Disc Pad Spreader

£
S
[~
@
W
)

=

© 00 N OO g s ON

EACH 56 310266 Brake Adjusting Tool 132mm
57 310269 Rear Disc Brake Piston Cube
Automotive Too' Bay 1 58 310377 Brake Caliper Press Ratcheting

59 311279 Pitman Arm Puller
60 311284 Drop Forged Coil Spring Comp
@ The ideal automotive tool bay solution

. . . 61 312000 0il Sealing Plug Set
@ Fast moving and predominately popular product mix -
@ Automotive tools to cater for both professional and DIY users 62 313311 Trim Remover Set 5pc
® Merchandiser is supplied with stands, hooks, reorder tags and signage 63 321085 Bearing/Seal Driver Tool 18-90mm
® Dimension: 1230mm (W) x 2100mm (H) 64 PCE Plastic Cutter
65

WS665 Wire Stripper/Crimper 2 Colour

Part No. NTAO1
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12V Lithium Jump Starter Battery Power Box 12/24V Antzap Service Minder
Part No: MA21000 EACH Part No. MA98121 Part No. MA20121224
12V 550A starting current On/Off switch @ Protects sensitive onboard electronics while the vehicle is
21000mAh capacity (77.7Wh) 2 x 50Amp connectors being worked on. No need to disconnect the battery when
Pos & Neg 10mm high current terminals welding when the vehicle is properly earthed.

Powerful torch function
Starts up to 7.5L diesel engines
Full safety protections

Digital volt-meter

2 x 5V, 2.4A USB ports (back-lit blue LED)

External dimensions 425 x 255 x 325 (LxWxH mm)
Hold down strap and fittings included

°
°
@ Back-up power for portable devices
°
°
°

81 os M

20amp DC Charger -
With Solar Input ﬁ

Part No. MA21DCS

12/24V Lithium
Jump Starter
Part No. MA35000

@ 12V/24V applications o Chemistry selectable

o Automatic system voltage sensing o MPPT charging profile

@ 35,000mAh internal battery capacity ® Dual input - alternator/solar

@ LiFePO cells for extra safety and stability @ PG5 under - bonnet suitable

@ Starts up to 15L diesel motors, dependant on engine conditions @ Suits smart and conventional alternators

@ Powerful torch function
@ Heavy duty carry case included

EACH

‘qu;* ' - N $180%
Matson 4 In 1 Charger Eﬂ '

Part No. MA4INONE Part No. IR61224

@ 4 different charge voltage settings
12V (30Amps), 24V (30Amps),
36V(25Amps), 48V (15Amps)

@ Selectable voltage (6, 12, 24V)
@ Selectable Amperage (up to 20 Amp)
@ Chemistry selectable: GEL, Flooded(SLA, Deep Cycle, AGM) Calmum ' —

@ 3 stage fully automatic Switch @ LED Display shows voltage, current (amps), battery capacity and
Mode charging and maintenance fault diagnosis
capabilities

PRIGED FROM...

PRIGED FROM...

Hydraulic Crimpers

@ Incudes sets of interchangeable dies
@ Hexagonal crimp indentation

Professional Jumper Leads

@ Double insulated fine strand copper cable for
superior flexibility and performance.

o Nitrile modified PVC Sheath. High
temperature resistance (up to 105C)

Part No. Cable Application Price

MA254AZ 25mm2 4Mtr  4x4, Light Commercial $72.78

MAS506AZ 50mm?2 6Mtr Commercial, Industrial $160.53
MAG54AZ  65mm24Mir  Commercial, Industrial  $149.83 MA2330 670mm  22mm  100KN  10sets  16mm?-300mm? $155.13

Overall Crimpimg " .
Part No. Length Stroke Force Dies Lug Size (]

MA2340 320mm 10mm 45KN 8 sets 4mm? - 70mm?  $53.51



Hose Clamp Merchandiser
Perforated Band, Part Stainless Steel

Part No. CMHS250

@ Automotive or industrial applications

MHO004 30 HS020
MH006 30 HS024

@ Conveniently holds a range of Tridon HS010 20 Hs028
hose clamps in popular sizes HS012 20 HS032
® Covering sizes: 6 - 64mm EACH

@ Made in Australia

T-Bolt Clamp
Part Stainless Steel Solid Band
Part No. TBM150

AUSTRA,
AND

Part No. Qty Part No.

Part No. Qty Part No.

TTBY20-22 10 TTBY56-59 7
TTBY26-28 10 TTBY60-63 10
TTBY29-31 10 TTBY64-67 10
TTBY32-35 10 TTBY68-73 8
TTBY36-39 10 TTBY74-79 7
TTBY40-43 10 TTBY80-85 7
TTBY44-47 10 TTBY86-91 6
TTBY48-51 8 TTBY104-112 5
TTIBY52-55 8 TTBY113-121 4

Rubber-Lined Clamps

Part No. CMTRLC270

PartNo. Qty PartNo. Qty |PartNo. Qty PartNo. Qty

TRLC6 30 TRLC18 30 TRLG13 30 TRLC27 30
TRLC8 30 TRLC22 30 TRLC16 30

TRLC10 30 TRLC25 30 m 270

LIAN mapg
S MADE

Qty

30
30
20
20

HS016 20 250

—— AUSTRA;
AND

Hose Clamp Merchandiser

Perforated Band, All Stainless Steel
Part No. CMHAS200

Part No. Qty Part No. Qty
MAH004 30 HAS020 20
MAHO006 30 HAS024 20
HAS010 20 HAS028 20
HAS012 20 HAS032 20

HAso16 20 [ 200

@ All stainless steel for corrosion protection

@ For marine, industrial, automotive, agricultural,
chemical and general purpose use

@ Merchandiser contains 200 hose clamps in
popular sizes EACH

o Made in Australia

EACH

T-Bolt Clamp
All Part Stainless Steel Solid Band
Part No. TBMSS89

Part No. Qty Part No. Qty

TIBS20-22 5 TTBS56-59 5
TTBS26-28 5 TTBS60-63 5
TTBS29-31 5 TTBS64-67 5
TIBS32-35 5 TIBS68-73 5
TTBS36-39 5 TIBS74-79 5
TTBS40-43 5 TTBS80-85 5
TTBS44-47 5 TIBS86-91 5
TTBS48-51 5 TIBS104-112 5
TIBS52-55 5 TIBS113-121 4

Battery Terminal & Cable

EACH
Lug Merchandisers partno.tems0 | §§ 11

o Dimensions: 600mm (w) x 160mm (h) x 125mm (D)

=%

Part No. Qty [ Part No. Qty h h’ .

TBT11 20  TBT14N 10 2]

TBT32 [V Total 50

TBT14P 10

Clamp Pack e (=

Rubber Lined, Zinc Plated Carbon Steel
Part No. TRLC90K

@ Handy carry case provides one EACH
compact storage location

@ For pipes, cables, groups of
cables, hoses etc

@ Covering sizes: 3.2 - 17.5mm




Cable Tie Merchandiser
Part No. CTM100

@ All cable ties are packaged in handy retail
packs or trade quantities

@ Complete with freestanding display unit

@ Minimal space requirements

o Complete cable tie solution

EACH

Double Ear Clamp Pack
Part No. TEC300 s] 3880

@ Handy carry case provides one compact storage location

@ Suitable for use on compressed air, gas and liquid lines

@ Asimple and economical solution for many difficult
tightening and sealing problems

@ Zinc plated steel

Part No. Description Part No. Size (mm) Qty JPartNo. Size (mm) Qty
cTP27 Toothpaste Tube ] TEC57 5-7 30 TEC1518 15-18 30

Combination Pack Black TEC79 7-9 30 TEC1720 17-20 30

Toothpaste Tube TEC911  9-11 30 TEC2023 20-23 30
5 Combination Pack Colour c

TEC1113 11-13 30 TEC2325 23-25 30

CTP30 Toothpaste Tube 2

Combination Pack Colour TEC1315 13-15 30 SCP-1  StdTop Join Pincer 1

Cable Tie Black TEC1517 15-17 30 300
LR 150x4mm pk100 g

Cable Tie Black
CT205BKCD  50x5mm pk100 2

Cable Tie Black
S 300x5mm pk100 g
CT308BKCD ggg'xﬂi] B'i;'; 4 Vinyl Coated Clamp Pack

s Part No. TVC85

CTCP10 Cable Tie Combo Pack 2 T —— EACH

Cable Tie Black Contents  Range _piameter 0
CT559BKCD 8

550x9mm pk25 CAI0610 6mm  6.3mm 10
CT759BKCD ;}agleg Tie Bliczk 3 CAI0810 8mm 6.3mm 10

50x9mm pk25 CAHO10 10mm 6.3mm 10

Cable Tie Black

CT408BKCD-100 400mm x 8mm pk100 4 CAI1310 13mm  6.3mm 10
) CAI1410 14mm 6.3mm 10

Cable Tie Black
HELEE D 400x8mm pk25 2 CAI1610 16mm  6.3mm 10
CTP26 Cable Tie Combination Pack 2 CAS10/ 19mm/T(6:3mm T 10

CAI2510 25mm  6.3mm 10

CTP25 Cable Tie Combination Pack 2 CAI3210 32mm  12mm 5
CTPO7 Cable Tie Assorted 500pcs 3

SANITISER &Vom
DISINFECTANT @

KILLS 99.99% OF GERMS

807 ALCOHOL - MANUFACTURED IN LINE WITH NEW TGA MEDICAL GRADE REQUIREMENTS

MADE IN
AUSTRALIA

Hand Sanitiser

o Kills 99.99% of Germs instantly
@ No rinse, no fuss
@ No need for soap or water

o Automatic, natural drying without residue

@ Suitable for all industries and trades
including medical and hospital

@ Premium grade - 80% Alcohol

Part No. Description Size MoQ
325100 Pump Bottle 500ml 12
325101 Keg w/tap 25 Litre 1

PRICED FROM...

s‘l 498

Price
$14.98
$649.00

s R W Fat

Disinfectant Cleaner & Degreaser

@ Fast acting killing organisms

@ Multi-surface with broad spectrum of applications and uses

o Powerful enough to cut through grease and tough messes, but
gentle enough for common healthcare and other surfaces

o Fragrance neutraliser, no harsh chemical fumes

@ Suitable for all industries and trades including medical and hospital

PRICED FROM...

Part No. Description Size
Spray Bottle 500mI 12 $9.98
Bottle 5Llitre 2 $69.00
Bottle 10 Litre 1 $119.00

25 Litre 1 $249.00

MoQ |Price

Keg w/tap



